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Men / 41 / 6 yrs.
Session: *1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carson Green500
Champions

8.900 10.400 8.9009.300 9.5008.300 55.300
3 1 5 3 5 2 1 

1 

Aiden Reed501
Iron Cross

9.400 8.900 9.4009.000 9.1009.200 55.000
1 3 6T 1 1 3 2 

2 

Dantaie Franklin401
Metropolitan

8.000 8.100 8.8009.500 9.6008.400 52.400
6 4 3 4 4 1 3 

3 

Kaden Ceron495
Powerhouse TNT

9.300 8.000 8.7009.400 7.6008.500 51.500
2 5 4 5T 3 4 4 

4 

Leonardo Alverado498
Boerne

8.300 7.400 9.2009.600 7.5009.100 51.100
5 7 1T 2 2 5 5 

5 

Cole Reneau493
Alamo

8.700 7.500 8.4009.600 7.3008.200 49.700
4 6 2T 7 6 6 6 

6 

Roman Maritnez497
Powerhouse TNT

7.400 9.000 8.7008.800 7.2006.700 47.800
8 2 8 6T 8 7 7 

7 

Liam Carroll491
Alamo

7.900 7.000 8.3009.000 6.0007.900 46.100
7 8 7T 8 7 8 8 

8 
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